Request for Proposals (RFP) for
Reproductive and Perinatal Case Management Program
RFP Name: Reproductive and Perinatal Case Management for
At-Risk Young Women

Answers to Submitted Questions 

Question 1:  “I am writing to inquire about the compensation levels that were used for the required positions in order to price this contract.”

Answer:  The Department of Public Health has released the Request for Proposals with current available funding.*












* Funding is subject to change based on available federally funded portion. 




 
